Height: 5'2"
Hair Color: Brown
Eye Color: Blue
Film:

Trials of Truth
Theatre:

Romeo and Juliet
Training:

Agency Audition Basics
Audition Techniques

Special Skills

Jamie Lassiter

Non-Union

jdlsstr@gmail.com

Extra Jury Box

Juliet

Alex Long, Kate Kreiger
Larry Van Burren

334-415-5561
Wetumpka, AL

The Manna Fest Station- A.R. Crown

Shool play

Casting Call virtual
Casting Call virtual

2024

1995

2024
2024

Weightlifting, Bicycling, Running, CrossFit, Roller Skating, Swimming, Canoeing, Flags, Cheerleading, Horseback Riding, Public Speaking,

Registered Nurse



